
USDA Forest Service
Pacific Southwest Region
Forest Health Protection

Forest Health Monitoring Program
1731 Research Park Drive, Davis, CA 95618
www.fs.fed.us/r5/spf/fhp/fhm23
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Surveyed Ownership

U.S.F.S. Boundary

Private

State

Federal

Flown July 20-22, 2010

Bark Beetles
Other
Total

Total

21,337
1,369

22,706

2,423

Mortality Acreage

Other Damage Acreage

Other damage includes
defoliation, topkill and flagging

Tree Mortality

 Mendocino National Forest


